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Worthington Senior Night 2022 - 2/5/2022

Results - Senior Night
 
Event 1  Mixed 8x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:35.32WTW

1) Fralic, Matt MJR 2) Antonetz, Sloane WJR

3) Barnes, Will MFR 4) Holub, Natalie WFR

25.13 27.26 29.47 31.56

23.99 27.69 24.05 26.17

A2 3:53.03Watterson-OH

1) Cherok, Lucia D WSR 2) Cherok, Julian V MSO

3) Shanahan, Molly WSR 4) Rider, Jacob R MFR

30.27 27.59 33.88 33.16

30.32 28.06 24.57 25.18

B3 3:57.93WTW

1) Barnes, Zach MJR 2) Kidder, Alaina WSO

3) Taylor, Jacob MJR 4) Volzer, Sarah WSR

26.93 33.24 35.91 34.94

24.23 30.84 24.36 27.48

B4 4:29.53WKI

1) Jones, Dexter MSO 2) O'Brien, Kennedy WJR

3) Hertz, Sam MSO 4) Wells, Ava WFR

32.69 30.52 34.92 35.88

37.10 32.47 36.18 29.77

B5 4:39.07Watterson-OH

1) Price, Teagan WJR 2) Schmidt, Emily E WFR

3) Rider, Grace A WJR 4) Hayes, Bridget WSO

32.72 38.00 30.55 45.88

34.94 31.81 34.08 31.09

A--- DQWKI

1) Richner, Christopher MJR 2) Delma, Paige WJR

3) Ambler, Ben MJR 4) DeCarlo, Evie WSR

27.31 26.72 30.53 31.12

26.82 26.39 25.11 26.78

C--- DQWTW

1) Djupe, Bear MFR 2) Deer, Love WFR

3) Kucinski, Chase MSO 4) Price, Olivia WSO

33.79 44.88 32.90 32.89

28.77 34.59 38.68 25.53

 
Event 2  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 24.68Campbell, Nanami

Watterson-OH JR2 25.38Rider, Grace A

WTW JR3 25.42Antonetz, Sloane

WTW SO4 26.70Price, Olivia

WTW FR5 27.41Wolfe, Lina

WTW FR6 27.42Whitham, Stella

Watterson-OH FR7 27.64Price, Cami J

Watterson-OH SR8 27.65Shanahan, Molly

WKI SO9 28.13Lehr, Hannah

Watterson-OH SR10 28.15Liedtke, Anna M

WTW SO11 28.61Bower, Molly

WTW SR12 29.00Volzer, Sarah

WKI FR13 29.33Wells, Ava

WTW SO14 29.99Kidder, Alaina

WKI FR15 30.07DeCarlo, Alex

WTW JR16 30.43Browning, Katie

WTW FR17 30.93Niebauer, Katie

WKI SR18 31.24Ratliff, Samantha

Watterson-OH FR19 31.52Schmidt, Emily E

Watterson-OH SO20 31.75Zupan, Taylor E

WKI SO21 32.16Milanova, Mihaela

Watterson-OH FR22 33.87Miller, Jocie E

Watterson-OH SO23 34.18Hayes, Bridget

WKI FR24 34.50McComb, Quinn

Watterson-OH SR25 35.46Rife, Kayla E

WTW FR26 38.01Deer, Love

 
Event 3  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 22.68Barnes, Zach

WTW SR2 23.51Ament, Blake

WKI JR3 24.18Ambler, Ben

Watterson-OH SO4 25.01Cherok, Julian V

WKI SO5 25.23Jones, Dexter

WKI SO6 25.26McCloskey, Mark

WTW SR7 25.27Hickman, Josh

WTW SO8 25.34Huff, Kei

Watterson-OH FR9 25.93Ratliff, Mason C

Watterson-OH SO10 26.33Muldoon, Danny

WTW SR11 26.41Ryan-Hart, Zane

WKI SO12 26.85Hertz, Sam

Watterson-OH FR13 27.53Benjamin, Brady R

WTW SO14 27.97Kucinski, Chase

WKI SO15 29.73Koler, Luke

WKI FR16 31.63Bottari, Jack

Watterson-OH SO17 34.89Kramer, LJ

WKI FR18 35.79Jeyaseelan, Rijul

WTW JR19 35.85Cooper, Alex

WKI FR20 36.32Martineau, Vincent

WTW SO--- NSReja Sekeran, Varun

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 31.43Delma, Paige

Watterson-OH SR2 31.50Oyster, Olivia G

WKI SR3 31.61DeCarlo, Evie

WTW FR4 31.90Holub, Natalie

WTW JR5 35.14Antonetz, Sloane

Watterson-OH JR6 35.38Price, Teagan

WKI FR7 35.66Wells, Ava

WTW SR8 35.67Volzer, Sarah

WKI JR9 36.84O'Brien, Kennedy

WKI SO10 37.09Banner, Lily

WKI SR11 37.26Campbell, Nanami

WKI SO12 38.11Perry, Ava

WTW FR13 38.60Wolfe, Lina

WTW SO14 41.07Kidder, Alaina

Watterson-OH FR15 41.38Miller, Jocie E

Watterson-OH FR16 43.05Schmidt, Emily E

WTW FR17 43.64Niebauer, Katie

WTW FR18 52.73Collins, Hazel

Watterson-OH SR--- NSRife, Kayla E

WKI FR--- NSMcComb, Quinn

 
Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 28.38Fralic, Matt
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Worthington Senior Night 2022 - 2/5/2022

Results - Senior Night

(Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR2 30.40Ambler, Nathan

WTW JR3 30.62Florence, Connor

WTW SR4 33.03Ament, Blake

WTW SO5 33.13Edwards, Nathan

Watterson-OH FR6 33.73Rider, Jacob R

WKI JR7 33.79Richner, Christopher

WKI SO8 34.31Brown, Graham

Watterson-OH SO9 34.46Muldoon, Danny

WTW SO10 34.91Kucinski, Chase

WTW JR11 35.56Taylor, Jacob

WKI SO12 36.18Hertz, Sam

WTW SO13 38.78Finch, Simon

WTW FR14 41.72Djupe, Bear

WKI FR15 41.99Martineau, Vincent

WKI FR16 42.13Jeyaseelan, Rijul

WTW FR--- 29.77Barnes, Will

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 27.98Delma, Paige

Watterson-OH FR2 30.57Price, Cami J

Watterson-OH SR3 30.68Cherok, Lucia D

WTW JR4 34.12Helm, Charlotte

Watterson-OH FR5 35.13Green, Maggie L

WTW JR6 35.24Browning, Katie

Watterson-OH SR7 36.04Gotti, Carlee J

WKI SR8 38.08Ratliff, Samantha

WTW FR9 44.05Deer, Love

 
Event 9  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 25.18Fralic, Matt

Watterson-OH SO2 29.12Cherok, Julian V

WTW FR3 35.01Djupe, Bear

WTW SR4 38.66Hickman, Josh

WKI FR5 42.69Bottari, Jack

WTW JR6 49.89Cooper, Alex

WTW FR--- 28.49Barnes, Will

WTW SO--- 55.73Reja Sekeran, Varun

 
Event 10  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Watterson-OH SR1 26.95Oyster, Olivia G

Watterson-OH JR2 28.05Rider, Grace A

WTW FR3 28.23Holub, Natalie

WTW SO4 29.16Price, Olivia

WTW FR5 29.40Whitham, Stella

WKI SR6 29.77DeCarlo, Evie

Watterson-OH SR7 29.87Shanahan, Molly

Watterson-OH SR8 30.67Liedtke, Anna M

Watterson-OH JR9 30.71Price, Teagan

Watterson-OH SR10 30.90Cherok, Lucia D

WTW SO11 31.05Bower, Molly

WKI SO12 31.34Lehr, Hannah

WKI SO13 31.86Banner, Lily

WKI FR14 33.20DeCarlo, Alex

WTW JR15 33.48Helm, Charlotte

WKI JR16 33.69O'Brien, Kennedy

WKI SO17 34.97Milanova, Mihaela

Watterson-OH FR18 35.47Green, Maggie L

Watterson-OH SR19 36.38Gotti, Carlee J

WKI SO20 37.30Perry, Ava

Watterson-OH SO21 38.16Hayes, Bridget

Watterson-OH SO22 39.14Zupan, Taylor E

WTW FR23 51.51Collins, Hazel

 
Event 11  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 24.79Florence, Connor

Watterson-OH FR2 26.05Rider, Jacob R

WKI JR3 26.43Ambler, Nathan

WKI JR4 26.60Richner, Christopher

WTW SO5 26.96Edwards, Nathan

WKI SO6 27.31Brown, Graham

WKI JR7 27.80Ambler, Ben

WTW SO8 28.02Finch, Simon

WKI SO9 28.46McCloskey, Mark

WKI SO10 28.85Jones, Dexter

Watterson-OH FR11 29.39Ratliff, Mason C

Watterson-OH FR12 30.73Benjamin, Brady R

WKI SO13 34.08Koler, Luke

Watterson-OH SO14 35.16Kramer, LJ

 
Event 12  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:47.63WKI

1) Delma, Paige JR 2) O'Brien, Kennedy JR

3) Banner, Lily SO 4) Lehr, Hannah SO

24.98 34.73 20.34 27.58

A2 1:48.96WKI

1) DeCarlo, Alex FR 2) Ratliff, Samantha SR

3) DeCarlo, Evie SR 4) Campbell, Nanami SR

29.34 30.00 25.38 24.24

C3 1:52.26WTW

1) Whitham, Stella FR 2) Niebauer, Katie FR

3) Wolfe, Lina FR 4) Holub, Natalie FR

27.42 31.57 26.70 26.57

A4 1:52.96WTW

1) Antonetz, Sloane JR 2) Browning, Katie JR

3) Helm, Charlotte JR 4) Volzer, Sarah SR

25.44 30.04 28.22 29.26

B5 1:53.91Watterson-OH

1) Liedtke, Anna M SR 2) Price, Teagan JR

3) Shanahan, Molly SR 4) Rider, Grace A JR

29.77 28.74 55.40

B6 2:05.13WTW

1) Bower, Molly SO 2) Deer, Love FR

3) Kidder, Alaina SO 4) Price, Olivia SO

28.43 40.14 29.67 26.89

A7 2:10.47Watterson-OH

1) Gotti, Carlee J SR 2) Cherok, Lucia D SR

3) Rife, Kayla E SR 4) Oyster, Olivia G SR

33.48 28.84 37.76 30.39
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Worthington Senior Night 2022 - 2/5/2022

Results - Senior Night

(Event 12  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C8 2:11.83WKI

1) Perry, Ava SO 2) McComb, Quinn FR

3) Milanova, Mihaela SO 4) Wells, Ava FR

34.37 35.63 32.38 29.45

C--- DQWatterson-OH

1) Miller, Jocie E FR 2) Zupan, Taylor E SO

3) Green, Maggie L FR 4) Price, Cami J FR

34.88 31.09 30.96 27.80

 
Event 13  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.51WKI

1) Ambler, Ben JR 2) Ambler, Nathan JR

3) Richner, Christopher JR 4) Brown, Graham SO

27.72 26.10 26.20 26.49

B2 1:49.29WTW

1) Barnes, Zach JR 2) Taylor, Jacob JR

3) Florence, Connor JR 4) Fralic, Matt JR

25.88 33.67 25.04 24.70

A3 1:50.73Watterson-OH

1) Kramer, LJ SO 2) Benjamin, Brady R FR

3) Ratliff, Mason C FR 4) Cherok, Julian V SO

32.29 27.51 26.17 24.76

A4 1:52.45WTW

1) Ament, Blake SR 2) Ryan-Hart, Zane SR

3) Barnes, Will FR 4) Hickman, Josh SR

26.17 28.04 26.92 31.32

B5 2:08.68WKI

1) Jones, Dexter SO 2) McCloskey, Mark SO

3) Hertz, Sam SO 4) Koler, Luke SO

29.70 30.65 34.08 34.25

C6 2:20.83WTW

1) Finch, Simon SO 2) Edwards, Nathan SO

3) Djupe, Bear FR 4) Cooper, Alex JR

28.86 29.05 39.41 43.51

 
Event 14  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 30.52DeCarlo, Evie

WTW SR2 30.66Ament, Blake


